
 

2026 Schedule of Events 

 

June 
June 7 Sunday The Horse Race* 
June 21 Sunday Junior / Senior Tournament* 

 

July 
July 12 Sunday Member Grandchild Tournament* 
July 19 Sunday Husband and Wife Tournament* 
July 24 & 25 Friday & Saturday Otto Cup Men’s Invitational 

 

August 
August 1 Saturday Ladies Invitational 
August 8 & 9 Saturday & Sunday Club Championship* 
August 23 Sunday Member / Member Tournament* 

 

September 
September 20 Sunday The Lakes VS The Links 

 
*Member only events 

Note:  This schedule and is subject to change, so please check our web site for the most current information. 
We encourage all participants to have a current GHIN handicap (minimum of 3 rounds posted for 

current year or only 50% handicap will be used). 

 
Gaylord Golf Club | PO Box 246 | Gaylord, MI 49734 

(231) 546-3376 
www.gaylordgolfclub.org 

May 
May 9 Saturday Welcome Back Par 3 Tournament 
May 16 Saturday First Round of Match Play* 
May 31 Sunday The Affair Open* 

http://www.gaylordgolfclub.org/

